
Player By Alphabetical Order
9/15/25

6:30 a.m. Shotgun

Name Hole Name Hole Name Hole
Adams, Gary 13 Valasco, Mike 5 10B
Atherton, John 13 Walrath, Rick 15 11
Bashford, Marvin 9 Wilkerson, Joe 5 11
Berning, Jim 10 Zamora, Al 12 11
Beyers, Rob 9 1 11
Buckley, Randy 18 1 11B
Caldwell, Jerry 8 1 11B
Campbell, Chuck 18 1 11B
Carlson, Lynn 5 1B 11B
Coover, Gary 10 1B 12
Domres, Jeff 2 1B 13
Esposito, Bill 6 1B 14
Evans, Bob 9 2 14
Fairbank, Mike 15 3 14
Fisher, Sam 8 3 14
Hovan, Tim 10 3 14B
Karns, Ed 5 3 14B
Kirkland, David 18 5B 14B
Loper, Glenn 8 5B 14B
Lucero, Charlie 4 5B 15
Mangone, Louis 10 5B 16
Meredith, Ed 6 7 16
Mooers, Bill 12 7 16
Mozurkewich, Paul 4 7 16
Riggs, Bob 4 7 17
Sandstrom, Doug 2 8B 17
Schafer, Dennis 6 8B 17
Schuch, John 13 8B 17
Schumacher, Robert 18 8B 17B
Sedey, Ray 4 9B 17B
Stahr, Steve 15 9B 17B
Storms, Hank 12 9B 17B
Tollison, Stan 9 9B 18B
Tracy, Kevin 2 10B 18B
Travers, Randy 8 10B 18B
Tripoli, Mark 6 10B 18B



Men's League Pairings
9/15/25

6:30 a.m. Shotgun

Name Hole Name Hole Name Hole
1 Loper, Glenn 8 Schuch, John 13
1 Fisher, Sam 8 Atherton, John 13
1 Travers, Randy 8 Adams, Gary 13
1 Caldwell, Jerry 8 13

1B 8B 14
1B 8B 14
1B 8B 14
1B 8B 14

Tracy, Kevin 2 Beyers, Rob 9 14B
Domres, Jeff 2 Evans, Bob 9 14B
Sandstrom, Doug 2 Tollison, Stan 9 14B

2 Bashford, Marvin 9 14B

3 9B Stahr, Steve 15
3 9B Fairbank, Mike 15
3 9B Walrath, Rick 15
3 9B 15

Mozurkewich, Paul 4 Mangone, Louis 10 16
Lucero, Charlie 4 Coover, Gary 10 16
Riggs, Bob 4 Hovan, Tim 10 16
Sedey, Ray 4 Berning, Jim 10 16

Wilkerson, Joe 5 10B 17
Karns, Ed 5 10B 17
Carlson, Lynn 5 10B 17
Valasco, Mike 5 10B 17

5B 11 17B
5B 11 17B
5B 11 17B
5B 11 17B

Esposito, Bill 6 11B Campbell, Chuck 18
Meredith, Ed 6 11B Schumacher, Robert 18
Schafer, Dennis 6 11B Kirkland, David 18
Tripoli, Mark 6 11B Buckley, Randy 18

7 Storms, Hank 12 18B
7 Mooers, Bill 12 18B
7 Zamora, Al 12 18B
7 12 18B


